BUDDHIST RETREAT CENTRE, IXOPO
Summary List of Retreats
09 July 2024 - 30 March 2025

# indicates retreats held in noble silence
2024

A Calligraphy Course - A Meditative Arts Experience
SaNa-Bella EDrahimi.. ... e e et e e e e e enaaeas Tue 9 Jul = Thu 11 Jul

The Healing Power Of Music, Movement And Nature
Christel Anderson and ElEEN POISON ........cocuviiiiiiiiecieeeee ettt e e e e e e eeannes Fri 12 Jul - Sun 14 Jul

Traditional Hatha And Raja Yoga
DUNCAN RICE coeiiiiiiitteiiee ettt ettt e e e s e et e et e e e s esaabareeeeesessabaseaeeesesaasbaareeeeeesasbbreeeseeeins Fri 19 Jul - Sun 21 Jul

Find Your Way Back To Nature For Self-Healing
Bernard ChatiKobo.....c.ciiuieiiiiiicce et ettt Wed 24 Jul — Fri 26 Jul

The Roots Of Sacred Drumming: Exploring Natural Rhythms
RIChard Ellis @Nd IMArC KIESS ...uuuuiiiiiiiiiiieiieeeeeiiiteeeeee e eeeiitere e e eesiabae e e e e e e seaabaareeeeeeseasbarreeseeenas Fri 26 Jul - Sun 28 Jul

Qigong For Healing And Vitality
T ol =TSRSS Mon 29 Jul = Thu 1 Aug

Yoga Mind, Body And Breath: A Journey Of Self-Discovery
Y= T ol N =T3PPS OOPPTPPN Fri 2 Aug - Sun 4 Aug

Working With Polarities - The Mandala Practice
ClEMENCE KitChING-Barres....c.c.eiiiuiieiiiiiieeee ettt s e s Thu 8 Aug - Sun 11 Aug

Nature Nurture Nourish - Mindful Movement And Yoga
CarY WOUI ...ttt et s be e st s be e st bt e s b e s neesares Fri 16 Aug - Sun 18 Aug

Three Treasures For Mindful Living - A Pathway To Balance
BridGEt HAWKINS ..ttt et s Fri 23 Aug - Sun 25 Aug

Relaxation: Opening And Relaxing The Heart And Mind
[T o] o I @oT o PP PP POPPUPPTRPN Fri 30 Aug - Sun 1 Sep

Enquiring Into The Tibetan Schemata Of The Five Elements Of Earth, Water, Fire And Space Externally And
Within Ourselves
[T o] T I @0 1P PP PO PP SR PTPRRIN Sun 1 Sep - Tue 3 Sep

The Strengthening Power Of Imagery: Regaining Hope And Wisdom In Difficult Times
[ o] =Yoo 1T b= TN G 1T ] =S SRTSRRN Tue 3 Sep - Thu 5 Sep

Practical Consciousness - A Simple Guide To Raising Your Consciousness Part 1
[ 1] Y14 o SRS Fri 6 Sep - Sun 8 Sep

Delving Deeper Into Practical Consciousness Part 2
[ 1] Y134 o SRS Sun 8 Sep - Tue 10 Sep

Thoughts, Words, Breath And Blood - A Story Writing Retreat
(DYoL a I =T T Vo i S Fri 13 Sep - Sun 15 Sep

Write Away At The BRC
(Do Ta =T oI =T 1 Vo i S Sun 15 Sep - Tue 17 Sep

Somatic Movement - Ease of Being
R T o =] TSP R SRR Fri 20 Sep - Sun 22 Sep

Chi Kung - Standing like a Tree To Power Up Your Chi
U B Lo T4 -1 o (U PURPOt Tue 24 Sep - Thu 26 Sep



Stillness-Dancing
R I o =] T T PPN Fri 27 Sep - Sun 29 Sep

# The Moon In The Water
Y C=] o] a1 o T O - o PSR Fri 4 Oct —Sun 6 Oct

Cultivating Peace Through Patience And Perseverance: Yoga, Breathwork And Mindfulness
Marrion Clarke and Carey Would .........coocuiiiiiiiiiieiienceee et Thu 10 Oct —Sun 13 Oct

Finding Meaning And Purpose - Buddhist Insights Into The Nature Of Mind
Ven Khenpo Jamyang GOMIPO......ciiicuiereiiieeeeiieeesieeeesiteessseteeessaeeeesssseeesssssesessnseessssseeessnns Fri 18 Oct — Sun 20 Oct

On Being “No-thing-ness”: An Existential Buddhist Exploration Of The Self As The Struggle To Exist
JASON ROSS ... Fri 25 Oct — Mon 28 Oct

Discovering And Appreciating Italian Vegetarian Cooking
Rosetta and Mario GIUFICICN ...eiieieiiiiie ettt e e s aee e s saae e e s sabae e s e Fri 1 Nov —Sun 3 Nov

# Open The Heart And Still The Mind : Infusing Mindfulness With Metta And Compassionate Wisdom
SUE COOPIBN wettttttetetureteteteteteretereseseseresesesesesesesesesesesetesesesesesesesesesesesesesesssesesasesesssesesssssesssens Fri 08 Nov — Wed 13 Nov

Qigong - Gently Nurturing Life
DI FFANKIIN cvvviieii ittt e e e e e et e e e e e e s bbb e e e e e e e seabbrreeeeeesenarrraes Wed 13 Nov — Fri 15 Nov

Meditation For Beginners And Qigong For Relaxation
Elizabeth Gaywood and Di Franklin ..........ccceeieiiiiieciiee ettt e Fri 15 Nov —Sun 17 Nov

The White Stork Displays Its Wing - A Beginner’s Introduction To Yang Style Tai Chi
10 D oY 4 =1 o H OSSOSO Fri 22 Nov — Sun 24 Nov

Natural Grace, Effortless Joy
(01 Y A I3 Mo 1V Y OSSR SRT Fri 29 Nov — Sun 01 Dec

Getting To Know The Birds At The BRC: 160 Birds Of A Feather
RYECA I D 1Y LR PP PPPPPPPPPPPPPRE Fri 6 Dec —Sun 8 Dec

Shibuie - When Beauty Happens Accidentally: Sumie And Raku —Japanese Brush Painting And Ceramics
Ingrid Adams, Sharon Paterson and Bernard Chatikobo, Chris Rooke ..........ccccceeeeeennnes Thu 12 Dec — Mon 16 Dec

Going With The Flow: Integrating Meditation And Mindfulness Into Our Daily Life
TR [ol= Y] oI D o] oV {=T o TP Fri 20 Dec —Sun 22 Dec

The Four Immeasurable Gifts at Christmas
TSUNMA TSONAIU ..eiiiiieiee ettt eeeeetee e e e e e st ae e e e e e e e s atareeeeeeesessnssaeeseeesessnraneeeeesenanres Mon 23 Dec — Fri 27 Dec

Three Wise Medicines For Living Your Life In The New Year
TSUNMA TSONAIU c.nuttiieeiitee e cieeeeeteeeeette e e sttt e e et eeeseteeesaaeeeessteeesssseeeesnnseasannseeennnnnn Sat 28 Dec — Wed 01 Jan 2025

Time To Focus And Tune Into 2025: Gently Kickstart The New Year With Qigong, Hatha Yoga, Meditation And
Healing Treatments
Brendon Small, Kugan Naidoo, Di Franklin and Nolwazi Bandezi..........cccccevvvveeeiieiiciineeeeeeenn, Fri 3 Jan—Sun 5Jan

Recovery To Self
WAITEN SNAW ...ttt ettt e e e s e e e e e ettt baeeeeeeesesaasbaaeeeeesesssbaaeeeeeeesansrarneeeens Fri 10 Jan —Sun 12 Jan

# Ten Day Vipassana Retreat
Jonathan Preboy and Anna Scharfenberg ........cuveeeeiee e Mon 13 Jan —Thu 23 Jan

# Vipassana Meditation: How To Realise Ever-Present Mindfulness
Jonathan Preboy and Anna Scharfenberg ... Fri 17 Jan —Sun 19 Jan

& A Short Vipassana Retreat
Jonathan Preboy and Anna Scharfenberg ... ieieiiiceee e Sun 19 Jan —Thu 23 Jan



Quiet Mountain, Clear Sky: Meditating With Calmness And Clarity
Y=Y A T o i SRS Fri 24 Jan —Sun 26 Jan

Mindful Compassion -Transforming Your Life Through The Power Of Compassion
(61T o [T HO PSP PP PPOTPTPP Fri 31 Jan —Sun 02 Feb

Blossoming Into Joy: Your Personal Roadmap To Thriving - A Women's Retreat
[T A [ CTo Yoo F T ST P TP PTRP PP Tue 4 Feb - Thu 6 Feb

Sounding The Body To Well-Being: Integrating Mindfulness, Yoga And Therapeutic Sound: A loosely
structured retreat with the support of guided daily practices
[T o110 = I e T o 1= S Fri 7 Feb - Sun 9 Feb

A Mindfulness Retreat
F N E=Y Y LU g T Lo F= Yo TSR Thu 13 Feb - Tue 18 Feb

Getting To Know The Birds At The BRC: 160 Birds Of A Feather
LAY D 1Y PP P PSPPI Fri 21 Feb - Sun 23 Feb

Healing Qigong For Health And Vitality
DI HU JIN-YURN (et et e e e s et e e e e e s e sane e e e e e e e e s nnrnneeeeens Fri 28 Feb —Sun 2 Mar

Speak Your Truth, Listen Deeply
[ ol AV Lo X= T o I o = o PRSP Wed 5 Mar - Fri 7 Mar

Relational Mindfulness Retreat
ANNTKE NTCOL ..ottt e e e e s et bbb e e e e e sesababaeeeeeesesaataeeeeessennes Fri 7 Mar - Sun 9 Mar

Tibetan Yantra Yoga And Meditation
Y D iYL= =T SRR Fri 14 Mar - Sun 16 Mar

The Way Of Dao Qigong - Meditation — Wisdom
Y D iYL= 1= RSSO Mon17 Mar - Wed 19 Mar

Finding Stillness: A Yoga And Meditation Retreat
HanNNElzZe RODINSON ...ceiiiiiiiieeeee ettt e e e e e st a e e e e e e e s atraaeeeeeesennnnees Fri 21 Mar - Sun 23 Mar

Time To Renew Your Fire - A Weekend Retreat For Burnt-Out Phoenixes In Need Of Soul Rekindling
[ T I = Y {1 SRS Fri 28 Mar - Sun 30 Mar



